AAT4614
Adjustable Current Limited Load Switch with Fault FlagSmartSwitchTM
PRODUCT DATASHEET
4614.2009.03.1.1 1w w w . a n a l o g i c t e c h . c o m
General Description
The AAT4614 SmartSwitch is a current limited P-channel
MOSFET power switch designed for high side load switch-
ing applications. This switch operates with inputs ranging

PRODUCT DATASHEET
4614.2009.03.1.1 13w w w . a n a l o g i c t e c h . c o m
Ordering Information
Enable Input Package Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
Active High SOT23-6 5BXYY AAT4614IGU-2-T1
Active High SOT23-5 5CXYY AAT4614IGV-2-T1
Active Low SOT23-6 AAT4614IGU-1-T1
Active Low SOT23-5 AAT4614IGV-1-T1
Active Low SC70JW-8 AAT4614IJS-1-T1
Active High SC70JW-8 5DXYY AAT4614IJS-2-T1
All AnalogicTech products are offered in Pb-free packaging. The term “Pb-free” means semiconductor
products that are in compliance with current RoHS standards, including the requirement that lead not exceed
0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials. For more information, please visit our website at